
APPENDIX E7: LANDOWNER DATABASE 
 

NAME AND 
SURNAME 

NAME OF 
ORGANISATION 

PHYSICAL 
ADDRESS 

CONTACT DETAILS 

Jeanne Rewis Saint George Hotel  011 316 1254 
George@stgeorge.co.za 

Philani Dube Storage wise Irene 084 786 7243 
ops@storagewise.co.za 
Fax: 086 543 5371 

Suzette Smith Quebec Plot 179 
Doornkloof East 

011 316 1013 
suzette@quebec.co.za 
Fax: 011 316 1098 
 

H Tredoux Multikom Plant Plot 185 
Doornkloof 

082 961 6273 
Plant@multikom.co.za 
 

Willie Roux Talons  082 561 0598 
talons@telkomsa.net 
 

Mike Sloane Muvoni Wettex Network 
Technologies 

Plot 166 082 551 0128 
Mike.sloane@mweb.co.za 
Mike.sloane@civ.co.za  
 

Betty Werderman Pvt Plot 180 
Doornkloof 

083 260 8340 
Post net suite 222 
P/bag x8 
Elarduspark 
0047 
 

N. Mokwana Eskom Apollo Substation 074 464 7777 

Las Van der Heveer SABS 43 road 
Apollo 

011 238 2300 
necfaenquieries@sabs.co.za  
 

L. J. Naude Idlewild Farm  082 901 7520 
naudeluan@vodamail.co.za 
 

Driver Idlewild Farm  082 900 5497 
driver@ballmail.co.za  
 

R Erasmus Country Roundevoux  079 719 3439 
17 Ann Road 
Olifantsfontein 
 

Lovemor 
Mamhungae 

Dicon Civils Engineers  083 378 7733 
Fax: 087 940 9576 
dicon@mweb.co.za  
 

Macdonald Blom  A51 
Square Camp 
 

071 175 1886 

Mr. E.R. Nteopo   079 105 3392 

Lufuno Matshepete  393 Wietkoppies Plot 079 760 9890 
murangaphanda@gmail.com 
P.O. Box 81 
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Olifantsfontein 
1665 
 

Alfred Mashele Makaleng Security Erasmus Kloof 
L&J 

012 542 7406 
 
makaleng@telkomsa.net  
 

Nomsa Motubatse L&J  073 353 9844 
nomsamotubatse@webmail.co.za  
 

Conny Chiputula Soshanguve  072 085 4179 
4190 Ext 4 
Soshanguve 
0152 
 

Elizabeth Aphawe L&J   
 

Stephen Sekwadi L&J  076 735 6044 
 

Tebogo Makgatho L&J Community 
member 

B379 
L&J 
Plot 19 
 

083 720 3483 
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